
AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)

AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)

AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)

DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)

F9 - Frontier Airlines

G4 - Allegiant Air

UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)

WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 1357 06:00 ATL 738 160 1234567 D

UAW 3725 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4992 06:01 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

AAA 5197 06:14 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D

AA 464 06:35 PHX 320 150 6 D

WN 1277 06:40 DEN SJC 73H 175 1234567 C

AA4 3261 06:40 ORD CR7 63 12 4567 D

WN 2239 06:55 BNA ATL 73W 143 1234567 C

AA2 3648 07:00 DFW E75 76 1234567 D

DL2 3688 07:00 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA6 4291 07:00 CLT E75 76 1234567 D

DL 1363 07:25 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

WN 1052 07:30 STL 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2241 07:30 BWI ALB 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3887 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4953 07:49 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

AA4 3210 08:00 ORD CR7 63 567 D

WN 6562 08:00 BNA 73W 143 1234567 C

DL 2008 08:09 SLC 319 126 1  4567 D

WN 2253 08:10 MCO HOU 73W 143 23 C

WN 2253 08:10 MCO HOU 73W 143 1  4567 C

DL2 3601 08:20 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D

UA3 5599 08:21 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C

UAW 3833 08:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5890 08:25 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C

UAW 4837 ORD 08:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C

F9 1126 MCO 08:53 320 180 3 D

WN 55 09:00 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C

DL 1336 ATL 09:10 739 180 1234567 D

UAW 3768 09:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

QK 8445 YYZ 09:20 CRJ 50 1234567 C

DL2 3611 DTW 09:29 CR9 76 1234567 D

F9 1127 09:40 MCO 320 180 3 D

QK 8444 09:50 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C

F9 1126 MCO 09:55 320 180 1 D

DL2 3825 MSP 09:56 CR9 76 1234567 D

F9 1126 MCO 10:00 320 180 5 D

DL 1336 10:30 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

DL2 3527 10:30 MSP CR9 76 1234567 D

AAA 5101 PHL 10:31 CR7 63 1 345 7 D

UA3 5715 10:35 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C

F9 1127 10:45 MCO 320 180 5 D

AA 464 10:50 PHX 320 150 12345 7 D

F9 1127 10:50 MCO 320 180 1 D

AA4 3069 ORD 10:59 CR7 63 567 D

DL2 3717 11:00 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

WN 6596 11:00 LAS 73W 143    4  7 C

UAC 4989 EWR 11:09 ERJ 50 1234567 C

AAA 5420 CLT 11:10 CR9 75 1234567 D

WN 2608 DEN 11:15 73W 143 1234567 C

AA4 3069 11:31 ORD CR7 63 12 4567 D

UAC 4967 11:34 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 6564 BNA 11:35 73W 143 1234567 C

UA1 4763 ORD 11:39 ERJ 50 1234567 C

AAA 5420 11:57 CLT CR9 75 23 D

WN 1955 12:05 DEN 73W 143 1234567 C

F9 434 DEN 12:08 320 180 6 D

UA1 4796 12:10 ORD ERJ 50 12345 7 C

AAA 5420 12:13 CLT CR9 75 1  4567 D

WN 1982 ECP BNA 12:15 73W 143 1234567 C
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From To



WN 6567 12:15 TPA 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 60 MCO 12:20 73W 143 1234567 C

DL 1354 ATL 12:23 739 180 1234567 D

UAW 3903 ORD 12:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA2 4245 DFW 12:43 E75 76 1234567 D

F9 2050 LAS 12:45 320 180 1   5  D

AA6 4379 CLT 12:55 E75 76 23 D

F9 435 12:57 DEN 320 180 6 D

WN 61 13:00 MCO 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1982 13:00 TPA 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 4858 13:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA2 4245 13:13 DFW E75 76 1   567 D

UA 2461 DEN 13:20 320 150 1234567 C

F9 2051 13:35 LAS 320 180 1   5  D

F9 1126 MCO 13:38 320 180 6 D

DL 1354 13:43 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

F9 434 DEN 14:09 320 180 3 D

WN 6611 PHX 14:15 73W 143 1234567 C

AA4 3109 ORD 14:18 CR7 63 12 4   D

F9 1127 14:25 MCO 320 180 6 D

WN 1633 BWI 14:25 73W 143 1234567 C

UA3 5586 IAH 14:34 CR7 70 1234567 C

WN 1554 SFO DEN 14:35 73H 175 1234567 C

DL2 3600 MSP 14:39 CR9 76 1234567 D

WN 2634 ATL STL 14:40 73W 143 1234567 C

AA2 4245 14:41 DFW E75 76 234 D

UAC 4983 EWR 14:41 ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1702 PHX 14:45 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1633 15:00 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C

F9 435 15:06 DEN 320 180 3 D

UA1 3931 ORD 15:08 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4997 15:14 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1554 15:20 BNA 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 2634 15:20 PHX ELP 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1702 15:35 BWI RSW 73W 143 1234567 C

DL2 3600 15:35 MSP CR9 76 1234567 D

AA6 4379 CLT 15:35 E75 76 1  4567 D

DL 1365 ATL 15:40 738 160 1234567 D

UA3 5368 15:45 IAH CR7 70 12345 7 C

AA4 3109 ORD 15:58 CR7 63 567 D

UA1 4196 16:00 ORD ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 6575 16:00 PHX 73W 143 1234567 C

DL2 3594 DTW 16:15 CR9 76 1234567 D

AA6 4362 16:18 CLT E75 76 1234567 D

UA 1716 16:20 DEN 320 150 1234567 C

WN 2458 TPA 16:20 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2537 LAS 16:35 73H 175 1234567 C

DL2 3857 MSP 16:39 E7W 73 1234567 D

UAW 4835 ORD 16:42 CRJ 50 6 C

UAW 4835 ORD 16:44 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

DL 1365 16:55 ATL 738 160 1  4567 D

AS 366 SEA 17:00 73J 181 1234567 D

DL 1365 17:00 ATL 738 160 23 D

AA4 3157 17:00 DFW CR7 63 1   567 D

DL 1346 ATL 17:06 738 160 1  4567 D

DL2 3594 17:06 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

AA4 3159 DFW 17:07 CR7 63 1   567 D

WN 2458 17:15 DEN ABQ 73W 143 1234567 C

AAA 5130 17:18 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D

WN 2537 17:20 STL PHX 73H 175 1234567 C

DL2 3857 17:29 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D

UAW 3878 ORD 17:35 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA6 4290 CLT 17:37 E75 76 1234567 D

AS 367 18:00 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D

F9 434 DEN 18:07 320 180 1   5  D

UAC 4923 EWR 18:09 ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 6610 TPA 18:10 73W 143 1234567 C

DL 1346 18:21 ATL 738 160 1  4567 D

UAC 4891 18:29 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

QK 8447 YYZ 18:35 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

WN 563 CHS BNA 18:45 73W 143 1234567 C

DL 1339 ATL 18:45 738 160 23 D

UAW 3878 18:51 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 4856 ORD 18:51 CRJ 50 1234567 C

F9 435 18:53 DEN 320 180 1   5  D

WN 6597 LAS 19:00 73W 143    4  7 C

QK 8448 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA 678 PHX 19:20 320 150 1234567 D

DL 1339 ATL 19:20 739 180 1  4567 D



WN 57 LAS 20:15 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1765 MCO 20:20 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3753 ORD 20:22 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

AA4 3201 ORD 20:29 CR7 63 12 4567 D

WN 1174 RDU STL 20:35 73W 143 1234567 C

UA3 5624 DEN 20:37 E7W 70 1234567 C

WN 2334 SNA DEN 20:40 73H 175 1234567 C

F9 2050 LAS 20:44 320 180    4  7 D

DL2 3637 DTW 20:47 CR9 76 1234567 D

WN 1748 PBI BWI 20:50 73W 143 1234567 C

UAC 4938 EWR 21:01 ERJ 50 1234567 C

DL 2001 SLC 21:13 319 126 34567 D

DL2 3567 MSP 21:20 E7W 73 1234567 D

F9 2053 21:30 LAS 320 180    4  7 D

UAW 3806 ORD 21:59 CRJ 50 1234567 C

AA2 3481 DFW 22:13 E75 76 234 D

AAA 5602 PHL 22:13 CR7 63 1 345 7 D

UA3 5847 IAH 22:17 E7W 70 12345 7 C

DL 1335 ATL 22:20 739 180 23 D

DL 1335 ATL 22:20 738 160 1  4567 D

UAC 4946 EWR 22:49 ERJ 50 1234567 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)

AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)

AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)

DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)

F9 - Frontier Airlines

G4 - Allegiant Air

UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)

WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

UAW 3725 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4992 06:01 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1277 06:40 DEN SJC 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 2239 06:55 BNA ATL 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1052 07:30 STL 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2241 07:30 BWI ALB 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3887 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4953 07:49 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 6562 08:00 BNA 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2253 08:10 MCO HOU 73W 143 23 C

WN 2253 08:10 MCO HOU 73W 143 1  4567 C

UA3 5599 08:21 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C

UAW 3833 08:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5890 08:25 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C

UAW 4837 ORD 08:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 55 09:00 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3768 09:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

QK 8445 YYZ 09:20 CRJ 50 1234567 C

QK 8444 09:50 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5715 10:35 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C

WN 6596 11:00 LAS 73W 143    4  7 C

UAC 4989 EWR 11:09 ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 2608 DEN 11:15 73W 143 1234567 C

UAC 4967 11:34 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 6564 BNA 11:35 73W 143 1234567 C

UA1 4763 ORD 11:39 ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1955 12:05 DEN 73W 143 1234567 C

UA1 4796 12:10 ORD ERJ 50 12345 7 C

WN 1982 ECP BNA 12:15 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 6567 12:15 TPA 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 60 MCO 12:20 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3903 ORD 12:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 61 13:00 MCO 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1982 13:00 TPA 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 4858 13:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA 2461 DEN 13:20 320 150 1234567 C

WN 6611 PHX 14:15 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1633 BWI 14:25 73W 143 1234567 C

UA3 5586 IAH 14:34 CR7 70 1234567 C

WN 1554 SFO DEN 14:35 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 2634 ATL STL 14:40 73W 143 1234567 C

UAC 4983 EWR 14:41 ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1702 PHX 14:45 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1633 15:00 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C

UA1 3931 ORD 15:08 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4997 15:14 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 1554 15:20 BNA 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 2634 15:20 PHX ELP 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1702 15:35 BWI RSW 73W 143 1234567 C

UA3 5368 15:45 IAH CR7 70 12345 7 C

UA1 4196 16:00 ORD ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 6575 16:00 PHX 73W 143 1234567 C

UA 1716 16:20 DEN 320 150 1234567 C

WN 2458 TPA 16:20 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2537 LAS 16:35 73H 175 1234567 C

UAW 4835 ORD 16:42 CRJ 50 6 C

UAW 4835 ORD 16:44 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

WN 2458 17:15 DEN ABQ 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2537 17:20 STL PHX 73H 175 1234567 C

UAW 3878 ORD 17:35 CRJ 50 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse C

October 2020

From To



UAC 4923 EWR 18:09 ERJ 50 1234567 C

WN 6610 TPA 18:10 73W 143 1234567 C

UAC 4891 18:29 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

QK 8447 YYZ 18:35 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

WN 563 CHS BNA 18:45 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3878 18:51 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 4856 ORD 18:51 CRJ 50 1234567 C

WN 6597 LAS 19:00 73W 143    4  7 C

QK 8448 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C

WN 57 LAS 20:15 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1765 MCO 20:20 73W 143 1234567 C

UAW 3753 ORD 20:22 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

WN 1174 RDU STL 20:35 73W 143 1234567 C

UA3 5624 DEN 20:37 E7W 70 1234567 C

WN 2334 SNA DEN 20:40 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 1748 PBI BWI 20:50 73W 143 1234567 C

UAC 4938 EWR 21:01 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:59 CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5847 IAH 22:17 E7W 70 12345 7 C

UAC 4946 EWR 22:49 ERJ 50 1234567 C



AA - American Airlines / American Eagle: Air Wisconsin (AA9), Compass (AA1), Envoy (AA2), Mesa (AA7), Piedmont (AA3), PSA Airlines (AAA), Republic (AA6), SkyWest (AA4)

AC - Air Canada / Air Canada Express: Air Georgian (AC2), Jazz (QK)

AS - Alaska Airlines / Horizon (QX), Skywest (AS1)

DL - Delta Air Lines / Delta Connection: Endeavor Air (DL3), ExpressJet (DL7), Shuttle America (DL4), Skywest (DL2)

F9 - Frontier Airlines

G4 - Allegiant Air

UA - United Airlines / United Express: Air Wisconsin (UAW), Colgan (UA2), CommutAir (UAC), ExpressJet (UA1), GoJet (UA9), Mesa (UA4), Republic (UAR), Skywest (UA3), Trans States (UA5)

WN - Southwest Airlines

Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 1357 06:00 ATL 738 160 1234567 D

AAA 5197 06:14 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D

AA 464 06:35 PHX 320 150 6 D

AA4 3261 06:40 ORD CR7 63 12 4567 D

AA2 3648 07:00 DFW E75 76 1234567 D

DL2 3688 07:00 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

AA6 4291 07:00 CLT E75 76 1234567 D

DL 1363 07:25 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

AA4 3210 08:00 ORD CR7 63 567 D

DL 2008 08:09 SLC 319 126 1  4567 D

DL2 3601 08:20 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D

F9 1126 MCO 08:53 320 180 3 D

DL 1336 ATL 09:10 739 180 1234567 D

DL2 3611 DTW 09:29 CR9 76 1234567 D

F9 1127 09:40 MCO 320 180 3 D

F9 1126 MCO 09:55 320 180 1 D

DL2 3825 MSP 09:56 CR9 76 1234567 D

F9 1126 MCO 10:00 320 180 5 D

DL 1336 10:30 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

DL2 3527 10:30 MSP CR9 76 1234567 D

AAA 5101 PHL 10:31 CR7 63 1 345 7 D

F9 1127 10:45 MCO 320 180 5 D

AA 464 10:50 PHX 320 150 12345 7 D

F9 1127 10:50 MCO 320 180 1 D

AA4 3069 ORD 10:59 CR7 63 567 D

DL2 3717 11:00 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

AAA 5420 CLT 11:10 CR9 75 1234567 D

AA4 3069 11:31 ORD CR7 63 12 4567 D

AAA 5420 11:57 CLT CR9 75 23 D

F9 434 DEN 12:08 320 180 6 D

AAA 5420 12:13 CLT CR9 75 1  4567 D

DL 1354 ATL 12:23 739 180 1234567 D

AA2 4245 DFW 12:43 E75 76 1234567 D

F9 2050 LAS 12:45 320 180 1   5  D

AA6 4379 CLT 12:55 E75 76 23 D

F9 435 12:57 DEN 320 180 6 D

AA2 4245 13:13 DFW E75 76 1   567 D

F9 2051 13:35 LAS 320 180 1   5  D

F9 1126 MCO 13:38 320 180 6 D

DL 1354 13:43 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

F9 434 DEN 14:09 320 180 3 D

AA4 3109 ORD 14:18 CR7 63 12 4   D

F9 1127 14:25 MCO 320 180 6 D

DL2 3600 MSP 14:39 CR9 76 1234567 D

AA2 4245 14:41 DFW E75 76 234 D

F9 435 15:06 DEN 320 180 3 D

DL2 3600 15:35 MSP CR9 76 1234567 D

AA6 4379 CLT 15:35 E75 76 1  4567 D

DL 1365 ATL 15:40 738 160 1234567 D

AA4 3109 ORD 15:58 CR7 63 567 D

DL2 3594 DTW 16:15 CR9 76 1234567 D

AA6 4362 16:18 CLT E75 76 1234567 D

DL2 3857 MSP 16:39 E7W 73 1234567 D

DL 1365 16:55 ATL 738 160 1  4567 D

AS 366 SEA 17:00 73J 181 1234567 D

DL 1365 17:00 ATL 738 160 23 D

AA4 3157 17:00 DFW CR7 63 1   567 D

DL 1346 ATL 17:06 738 160 1  4567 D

DL2 3594 17:06 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

AA4 3159 DFW 17:07 CR7 63 1   567 D

AAA 5130 17:18 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Concourse D

October 2020

From To



DL2 3857 17:29 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D

AA6 4290 CLT 17:37 E75 76 1234567 D

AS 367 18:00 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D

F9 434 DEN 18:07 320 180 1   5  D

DL 1346 18:21 ATL 738 160 1  4567 D

DL 1339 ATL 18:45 738 160 23 D

F9 435 18:53 DEN 320 180 1   5  D

AA 678 PHX 19:20 320 150 1234567 D

DL 1339 ATL 19:20 739 180 1  4567 D

AA4 3201 ORD 20:29 CR7 63 12 4567 D

F9 2050 LAS 20:44 320 180    4  7 D

DL2 3637 DTW 20:47 CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 2001 SLC 21:13 319 126 34567 D

DL2 3567 MSP 21:20 E7W 73 1234567 D

F9 2053 21:30 LAS 320 180    4  7 D

AA2 3481 DFW 22:13 E75 76 234 D

AAA 5602 PHL 22:13 CR7 63 1 345 7 D

DL 1335 ATL 22:20 739 180 23 D

DL 1335 ATL 22:20 738 160 1  4567 D



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AAA 5197 06:14 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D

AA 464 06:35 PHX 320 150 6 D

AA4 3261 06:40 ORD CR7 63 12 4567 D

AA2 3648 07:00 DFW E75 76 1234567 D

AA6 4291 07:00 CLT E75 76 1234567 D

AA4 3210 08:00 ORD CR7 63 567 D

AAA 5101 PHL 10:31 CR7 63 1 345 7 D

AA 464 10:50 PHX 320 150 12345 7 D

AA4 3069 ORD 10:59 CR7 63 567 D

AAA 5420 CLT 11:10 CR9 75 1234567 D

AA4 3069 11:31 ORD CR7 63 12 4567 D

AAA 5420 11:57 CLT CR9 75 23 D

AAA 5420 12:13 CLT CR9 75 1  4567 D

AA2 4245 DFW 12:43 E75 76 1234567 D

AA6 4379 CLT 12:55 E75 76 23 D

AA2 4245 13:13 DFW E75 76 1   567 D

AA4 3109 ORD 14:18 CR7 63 12 4   D

AA2 4245 14:41 DFW E75 76 234 D

AA6 4379 CLT 15:35 E75 76 1  4567 D

AA4 3109 ORD 15:58 CR7 63 567 D

AA6 4362 16:18 CLT E75 76 1234567 D

AA4 3157 17:00 DFW CR7 63 1   567 D

AA4 3159 DFW 17:07 CR7 63 1   567 D

AAA 5130 17:18 PHL CR7 63 1 345 7 D

AA6 4290 CLT 17:37 E75 76 1234567 D

AA 678 PHX 19:20 320 150 1234567 D

AA4 3201 ORD 20:29 CR7 63 12 4567 D

AA2 3481 DFW 22:13 E75 76 234 D

AAA 5602 PHL 22:13 CR7 63 1 345 7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - American Airlines

October 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

QK 8445 YYZ 09:20 CRJ 50 1234567 C

QK 8444 09:50 YYZ CRJ 50 1234567 C

QK 8447 YYZ 18:35 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

QK 8448 19:05 YYZ CRJ 50 12345 7 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Air Canada

October 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

AS 366 SEA 17:00 73J 181 1234567 D

AS 367 18:00 SEA 73J 181 1234567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Alaska Airlines

October 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

DL 1357 06:00 ATL 738 160 1234567 D

DL2 3688 07:00 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 1363 07:25 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

DL 2008 08:09 SLC 319 126 1  4567 D

DL2 3601 08:20 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D

DL 1336 ATL 09:10 739 180 1234567 D

DL2 3611 DTW 09:29 CR9 76 1234567 D

DL2 3825 MSP 09:56 CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 1336 10:30 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

DL2 3527 10:30 MSP CR9 76 1234567 D

DL2 3717 11:00 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 1354 ATL 12:23 739 180 1234567 D

DL 1354 13:43 ATL 739 180 1234567 D

DL2 3600 MSP 14:39 CR9 76 1234567 D

DL2 3600 15:35 MSP CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 1365 ATL 15:40 738 160 1234567 D

DL2 3594 DTW 16:15 CR9 76 1234567 D

DL2 3857 MSP 16:39 E7W 73 1234567 D

DL 1365 16:55 ATL 738 160 1  4567 D

DL 1365 17:00 ATL 738 160 23 D

DL 1346 ATL 17:06 738 160 1  4567 D

DL2 3594 17:06 DTW CR9 76 1234567 D

DL2 3857 17:29 MSP E7W 73 1234567 D

DL 1346 18:21 ATL 738 160 1  4567 D

DL 1339 ATL 18:45 738 160 23 D

DL 1339 ATL 19:20 739 180 1  4567 D

DL2 3637 DTW 20:47 CR9 76 1234567 D

DL 2001 SLC 21:13 319 126 34567 D

DL2 3567 MSP 21:20 E7W 73 1234567 D

DL 1335 ATL 22:20 739 180 23 D

DL 1335 ATL 22:20 738 160 1  4567 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Delta Air Lines

October 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

F9 1126 MCO 08:53 320 180 3 D

F9 1127 09:40 MCO 320 180 3 D

F9 1126 MCO 09:55 320 180 1 D

F9 1126 MCO 10:00 320 180 5 D

F9 1127 10:45 MCO 320 180 5 D

F9 1127 10:50 MCO 320 180 1 D

F9 434 DEN 12:08 320 180 6 D

F9 2050 LAS 12:45 320 180 1   5  D

F9 435 12:57 DEN 320 180 6 D

F9 2051 13:35 LAS 320 180 1   5  D

F9 1126 MCO 13:38 320 180 6 D

F9 434 DEN 14:09 320 180 3 D

F9 1127 14:25 MCO 320 180 6 D

F9 435 15:06 DEN 320 180 3 D

F9 434 DEN 18:07 320 180 1   5  D

F9 435 18:53 DEN 320 180 1   5  D

F9 2050 LAS 20:44 320 180    4  7 D

F9 2053 21:30 LAS 320 180    4  7 D

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Frontier Airlines

October 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Allegiant Air

October 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

UAW 3725 06:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4992 06:01 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 3882 07:00 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 3887 07:30 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4953 07:49 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5599 08:21 IAH E7W 70 1234567 C

UAW 3833 08:25 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5890 08:25 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C

UAW 4837 ORD 08:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 3768 09:11 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5715 10:35 DEN E7W 70 1234567 C

UAC 4989 EWR 11:09 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4967 11:34 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

UA1 4763 ORD 11:39 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UA1 4796 12:10 ORD ERJ 50 12345 7 C

UAW 3903 ORD 12:39 CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 4858 13:10 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA 2461 DEN 13:20 320 150 1234567 C

UA3 5586 IAH 14:34 CR7 70 1234567 C

UAC 4983 EWR 14:41 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UA1 3931 ORD 15:08 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4997 15:14 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5368 15:45 IAH CR7 70 12345 7 C

UA1 4196 16:00 ORD ERJ 50 1234567 C

UA 1716 16:20 DEN 320 150 1234567 C

UAW 4835 ORD 16:42 CRJ 50 6 C

UAW 4835 ORD 16:44 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

UAW 3878 ORD 17:35 CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4923 EWR 18:09 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAC 4891 18:29 EWR ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 3878 18:51 ORD CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 4856 ORD 18:51 CRJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 3753 ORD 20:22 CRJ 50 12345 7 C

UA3 5624 DEN 20:37 E7W 70 1234567 C

UAC 4938 EWR 21:01 ERJ 50 1234567 C

UAW 3806 ORD 21:59 CRJ 50 1234567 C

UA3 5847 IAH 22:17 E7W 70 12345 7 C

UAC 4946 EWR 22:49 ERJ 50 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - United Airlines

October 2020

From To



Arrival Depart Equip Seats Per Days Flown

Airline Flight Time Time Type Aircraft (1 = Monday) Concourse

WN 1277 06:40 DEN SJC 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 2239 06:55 BNA ATL 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1052 07:30 STL 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2241 07:30 BWI ALB 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 6562 08:00 BNA 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2253 08:10 MCO HOU 73W 143 23 C

WN 2253 08:10 MCO HOU 73W 143 1  4567 C

WN 55 09:00 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 6596 11:00 LAS 73W 143    4  7 C

WN 2608 DEN 11:15 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 6564 BNA 11:35 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1955 12:05 DEN 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1982 ECP BNA 12:15 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 6567 12:15 TPA 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 60 MCO 12:20 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 61 13:00 MCO 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1982 13:00 TPA 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 6611 PHX 14:15 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1633 BWI 14:25 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1554 SFO DEN 14:35 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 2634 ATL STL 14:40 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1702 PHX 14:45 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1633 15:00 LAS 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1554 15:20 BNA 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 2634 15:20 PHX ELP 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1702 15:35 BWI RSW 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 6575 16:00 PHX 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2458 TPA 16:20 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2537 LAS 16:35 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 2458 17:15 DEN ABQ 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2537 17:20 STL PHX 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 6610 TPA 18:10 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 563 CHS BNA 18:45 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 6597 LAS 19:00 73W 143    4  7 C

WN 57 LAS 20:15 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1765 MCO 20:20 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 1174 RDU STL 20:35 73W 143 1234567 C

WN 2334 SNA DEN 20:40 73H 175 1234567 C

WN 1748 PBI BWI 20:50 73W 143 1234567 C

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Master Schedule - Southwest Airlines

October 2020

From To






























